```
1
        213036-1 : n : 04/08/2021 : LK / tgw LSA2021-21991
 2
 3
        HATCHER AMENDMENT TO HB404, AS ENGROSSED
 4
 5
 6
7
                  On page 8, line 4, delete "six" and insert in lieu
 8
       thereof the following:
 9
10
                  seven
11
                  On page 8, line 7, delete "and"
12
13
                  On page 8, line 8, after "Senate" insert the
14
15
        following:
16
                  ; and the chair of the Alabama Athlete Agents
17
       Commission
```